K
M LLET
Füllstandtechnik G
m
b
HM LLET
Füllstandtechnik G
m

KE - SZ 065 IG2½ AL 2
KE - SZ 075 IG2 AL 2
KE - SZ 075 IG2½ AL 2
KE - SZ 075 IG3 AL 2
KE - SZ 090 IG3 AL 2
KE - SZ 100 IG4 AL 2
KE - SZ 110 IG4 AL 2
KE - SZ 110 IG4½ AL 2
KE - SZ 125 IG5 AL 2
KE - SZ 150 IG6 AL 2
Part 1 incl. seal rings Part 2 incl. seal ring and chain
Materials AL
AV
VA
MS
K - FSZ 052 IG2 AL E K - BSZ052 - 00 - AL - M
K - FSZ 065 IG2 AL E K - BSZ065 - 00 - AL - M
K - FSZ 065 IG2½ AL E K - BSZ065 - 00 - AL - M
K - FSZ 075 IG2 AL E K - BSZ075 - 00 - AL - M
K - FSZ 075 IG2½ AL E K - BSZ075 - 00 - AL - M
K - FSZ 075 IG3 AL E K - BSZ075 - 00 - AL - M
K - FSZ 090 IG3 AL E K - BSZ090 - 00 - AL - M
K - FSZ 100 IG4 AL E K - BSZ100 - 00 - AL - M
K - FSZ 110 IG4 AL E K - BSZ110 - 00 - AL - M
K - FSZ 110 IG4½ AL E K - BSZ110 - 00 - AL - M
K - FSZ 125 IG5 AL E K - BSZ125 - 00 - AL - M
K - FSZ 150 IG6 AL E K - BSZ150 - 00 - AL - M
Seal rings and chains the type and data sheet
= Aluminium
= Aluminium/1.4571
= 1.4581